900001675

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(AC	idress)	
	ldress)	
	101655)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	· ·	·
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bı	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv



FILED FILED

10 APP -1: FI: 1: 31

. . .

- -, •__

1::-1:--1:--

K. SALY APR - 5 2019 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

••••

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 703023 8262210 AUTHORIZATION : June Reference COST LIMIT : \$ 70.00 15

ς.

ORDER DATE : March 28, 2019

ORDER TIME : 10:08 AM

ORDER NO. : 703023-045

CUSTOMER NO: 8262210

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: SPARE KEY

<u>XX</u> QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>CO</u>)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: ROXANNE TURNER EXT 62969

EXAMINER: _____

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Spare Key

.

•

· . .

. .

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Erich Mische		
	Narr	ne of Person	
	Spare Key		
	Fin	n/Company	
	101 5th Street E		
	Suite 1100		
		Address	
	St. Paul, MN 55101		
	City/Sta	te and Zip Code	
	erich@sparekey.org		
	E-mail address: (to be used t	for future annua	report notification)
For further ini	formation concerning this matter, p	please call:	
Erich Mische		952 at ()	406-8872
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Regis	LING ADDRESS: tration Section		STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section
	ion of Corporations Box 6327		Division of Corporations Clifton Building
	nassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
		—	

\$70.00 Filing Fee	🖸 \$78.75 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$78.75 Filing Fee &	\$87.50 Filing Fee,
-	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(If name unava	ilable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting	business in riorida)
Minnesota	3. 411888767	
·	ntry under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applical	olc)
09/15/1997	5	
([Date of Incorporation) 5 (Date of duration, if other th	an perpetual)
101 5th Street	E, SUite 1100, St. Paul, MN 55101	
	(Principal office address)	
		19 APR
	(Principal office address) (Current mailing address, if different)	19 APR -1 BECRETA TALLAHAS
	(Principal office address) (Current mailing address, it different)	
(Purpose(s) of	(Principal office address) (Current mailing address, if different)	
(Purpose(s) of	(Principal office address) (Current mailing address, if different) tial assistance to families facing a medical crisis corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)	
(Purpose(s) of Name and <u>str</u> Name:	(Principal office address) (Current mailing address, if different) tial assistance to families facing a medical crisis corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) eet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

. .

. .

a v Dic

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors	FIL F 19 APR -4 PM
A. DIRECTORS	SECRETARY OF C
Chairman:	ALLAHASSEEF
Address:	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Director	<u></u>
Address:	
Director:	
B. OFFICERS	
President: 720 Arcwood Road	·····
Address: Mahtomedi, Minnesota 55115	
Wendy Pajor	
Vice President:	ing additional officers and/or directors.

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Certificate of Good Standing

I, Steve Simon, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The business entity listed below was filed pursuant to the Minnesota Chapter listed below with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below and that this business entity is registered to do business and is in good standing at the time this certificate is issued.

Name: Spar	e Key
Date Filed: 09/1	5/1997
File Number: 1Q-2	281
Minnesota Statutes, Chapter: 3174	۸
Home Jurisdiction: Mini	nesota

This certificate has been issued on:

. .

03/28/2019



Atere Dimm

4 PH 12: 46

Steve Simon Secretary of State State of Minnesota